
Queensland J19, Elite & Para
State Track Championships

Date: 17th 20th February 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling - Queensland
Wednesday, March 03 2021 7:35:10pm
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Event 55: Elite Men Team Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Combined 4:08.667
16 Liam WALSH (Balmoral CC  |  Giant Racing Team / QAS) ELITE
22 Declan TREZISE (Darling Downs CC  |  ARA Pro Racing Sunshine Coast)ELITE
23 Jordan KERBY (Hamilton Wheelers CC  |  MEIYO CCN Pro Cycling)ELITE
27 Haddon KILMARTIN (Ipswich CC) ELITE

Lap 1 21.692 21.692 (1)
Lap 2 14.608 36.300 (1)
Lap 3 14.983 51.283 (1)
Lap 4 15.282 1:06.565 (1)
Lap 5 15.313 1:21.878 (1)
Lap 6 15.174 1:37.053 (1)
Lap 7 15.241 1:52.295 (1)
Lap 8 15.154 2:07.450 (1)
Lap 9 15.204 2:22.654 (1)

Lap 10 15.282 2:37.936 (1)
Lap 11 15.329 2:53.265 (1)
Lap 12 15.557 3:08.823 (1)
Lap 13 15.283 3:24.106 (1)
Lap 14 15.237 3:39.344 (1)
Lap 15 14.749 3:54.093 (1)
Lap 16 14.574 4:08.667 (1)

2. University of QLD 4:35.712 +27.04
68 Chris WEIER (University of QLD CC) ELITE
69 Craig O'CONNELL (University of QLD CC) ELITE
70 Peter NOWILL (University of QLD CC) ELITE
71 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of QLD CC  |  Brisbane Hip Clinic)ELITE

Lap 1 23.134 23.134 (2)
Lap 2 16.017 39.151 (2)
Lap 3 15.714 54.866 (2)
Lap 4 16.359 1:11.226 (2)
Lap 5 17.139 1:28.366 (2)
Lap 6 16.942 1:45.308 (2)
Lap 7 16.691 2:02.000 (2)
Lap 8 16.819 2:18.819 (2)
Lap 9 17.356 2:36.176 (2)

Lap 10 17.132 2:53.308 (2)
Lap 11 17.301 3:10.609 (2)
Lap 12 16.690 3:27.299 (2)
Lap 13 17.216 3:44.516 (2)
Lap 14 17.470 4:01.986 (2)
Lap 15 17.091 4:19.078 (2)
Lap 16 16.634 4:35.712 (2)


